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SUMSNSing

KHUMETHA BANK

Accounts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No.

Account Name
Usvaneu)

Inenaunigandwlaue(@uey

Alias Name dszon)

Ledger Balance

* Select transactions to view by:

Transaction Date: From Date
Time
O Specific Period: Today

Date Teller ld  Transaction Code
05-09-2023 931000 BCD14
05-09-2023 570652 CWTPC
07-09-2023 931000 BCD14
07-09-2023 931000 BCD14
07-09-2023 931000 BCD14
07-09-2023 931000 w.BCD14
07-09-2023 931000 BCD14
07-09-2023 931000 BCD14
07-09-2023 931000 BCD14
07-09-2023 931000 BCD14
07-09-2023 931000 BCD14
07-09-2023 931000 BCD14
07-09-2023 931000 BCD14
07-09-2023 931000 ‘BCD14
07-09-2023 93999 BPDWT
08-09-2023 93999 BPDWT
12.-09-2023 93999 BPDDT
15-09-2023 931002 BCD14

about:blank

831-6-00692-8
< Sumdunsandwlae(§uoy

28,000.00 :

about:blank

Currency

Account Status

Branch Name

Available Balance

01-09-2023 m To
00:00 v
v
Description Cheque No.
GFMIS/108682
’ 10111328

GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/ 0‘8682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682 .
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
CHAIYA INDUSTR
CHAIYAINDUSTR

CHAIYA INDUSTR

GFMIS/108682

»

THB

Active

THA CHANG BR.
28,000.00

Date 30-09-2023 m
Time 24:00 v
Amount Balance Init E3r
17,470.00 17,470.00 108682
-17,470.00 0.00 0831
1,800.00 1,800.00 108682
360.00 2,160.00 108682
12,500.00 14,660.00 108682
4,800.00 19,460.00 108682
12,500.00 31,960.00 108682
7,528.00 39,488.00 108682
7,899.57 47,387.57 108682
2,854.00 50,241.57 108682
6,816.00 57,057.57 108682
95.00 57,152.57 108682
375.00 57,627.57 108682
625.00 58,152.57 108682
-65,352.57 2,800.00 0831
-2,800.00 0.00 108682
600.00 600.00 108682
7,106.56 7,706.56 108682

172
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29-09-2023

29-09-2023

29-09-2023

29-09-2023

29-08-2023

29-09-2023

29-09-2023

29-09-2023

30-09-2023

about:blank

about:blank

931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 11,752.00 58,945.18 108682
931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,000.00 61,945.18 108682
570652 CWTPC 10111339 -4,480.00 57,465.18 0831
570652 CWTPC ] 10111330 -1,834.00 55,631.18 0831
570652 CWTPC 10111331 -16,500.00 39,131.18 0831
570652 CWTPC 10111342 -2,480.00 36,651.18 0831
570652 CWTPC 10111343 -1,560.00 35,151.18 0831
93999 BPDWT CHAIYAINDUSTR -29,612.00 5,539.18 0831
93999 BPDWT CHAIYAINDUSTR -5,539.18 0.00 0831
. Total Cr. = 1,357,361.39 Total Dr. = -1,357,361.39

Total CLCK. 0.00

4| first 4 _previous 30of3

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
30 sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

2/2




§1E9IUNTENULBARUNINGUIANT
Inendensendwluen

o w ! o
ﬁu7ﬂ15ﬂ§Q1W8 A0 (UBU) @1VIRNE LRI U 831-6-00694-4

s

Ay

UsznnidusnsumMsuenauUssnuRuinInsAnw Asswasiedu sadnyd 1101030101

L7

0 Uil 30 fuenau 2566

UM
1,431,375.34

HOARUAINEDANTIENIUNSHEARIBA UYL nUsZAAVYTIA LY

Y]

Win | RUEINTENINMNG

(et
=
=)
@a
>
=2
2
5
=

SefalavhunTustu;

|

9.

gannuvaanululdeansuinls ( Bank Statement )

/ 1,431,375.34

Auwuy) (WETIA Wi9Bu)

5998ULMT AEUTIImMIneIns

$uil 4 ganen 2566

e

NUILNTINGIFENITANTWLYEN

Fuil 4 nanau 2566




3/10/66 08:04

Accounts

SUIMSNSIINE

WELINGTHA! BAMIC

about:blank

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 831-6-00694-4 Currency THB
Account Name . Ovmdannsandwlaen(@uinge)  Account Status Active
Alias Name Jnenaansardnlaen(iduinge)  Branch Name THA CHANG BR.
Ledger Balance 1,431,375.34 Available Balance 1,431,375.34
* Select transactions to view by
Transaction Date: From Date 01-09-2023 W i To Date 30-09-2023
Time 00:00 v , Time 24:00 v
O Specific Period: Téday , v
Date Teller ld  Transaction Code Description Chegue No. Amount Balance
01-09-2023 ITBANK NBDDT TR fr 6626394827 2,400.00 1,363,043.09
01-09-2023 AB0030 IORDDT 030-020313679084 2,400.00 1,365,443.09
01-09-2023 AB0004 IORDDT 004-12038511223 2,400.00 1,367,843.09
01-09-2023 ITBANK NBDDT TR fr 6792164909 2,400.00 1,370,243.09
01-09-2023 ITBANK NBDDT TR fr 9834507771 7,200.00 1,377,443.09
01-09-2023 ITBANK NBDDT TR fr 6626221205 2,400.00 1,379,843.09
01-09-2023 93999 ;PDWT CHAIYA INDUSTR -6,964.00 1,372,879.09
01-09-2023 ABOO11 IORDDT 011-4412373526 1,300.00 1,374,179.09
01-09-2023 AB0034 IORDDT 034-02014;881 8490 2,400.00 1,376,579.09
03-08-2023 AB0014 IORDDT 014-5412700791 1,300.00 1,377,879.09
04-09-2023 ITBANK NBDDT TR fr 6611652159 1,600.00 1,379,479.09
04-09-2023 AB0014 IORDDT 014-7852266618 2,800.00 1,382,279.09
05-09-2023 ITBANK \ NBDDT TR fr 6618137551 1,600.00 1,383,879.09
05-09-2023 AB0014 IORDDT 014-7852312100 1,600.00 1,385,479.09
05-09-2023 ABO002 fORDDT 002-4500293636 1,600.00 1,387,079.09
07-09-2023 93999 BPDWT CHAIYA INDUSTR -13,431.00 1,373,648.09
07-09-2023 937071 BCD14 1200831 7089957  1,381,547.66
07-09-2023 937071 BCD14 A 1200831 2854.00  1,384,401.66
07-09-2023 937071 BCD14 CHAIYA 7,528.00 1,391,929.66
INDUSTR/2008?1

about:blank

Init Br

1211

0831

0831

1211

1211

1211

0831

0831

0831

0831

1211

0831

121

0831

0831

0831

108682

108682
108682

12
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29-09-2023

28-09-2023

29-09-2023

29-09-2023

about:blank

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

570652

NBDDT
NBDDT
NBDDT

CDCH

]

Total Cr. = 230,618.57
Total CLCK. 0.00

about:blank

100.00

100.00

100.00

17,560.00

20f2

TR fr 8310050259
TR fr 6735621921
TR fr 8020305459
Total Dr. = -159,886.32
4| first 4 _previous

»

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@Kktb.co.th

1,413,615.34
1,413,715.34
1,413,815.34

1,431,375.34

0831

1211

0802

0831

2(2
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about:blank

SUIAISNSVINE

KRLINGTHAL BANIC

Account Details - Current Account

Account No.

Account Name

Alias Name

Ledger Balance

¢ Select transactions to view by:

Transaction Date:

O Specific Period:

Date

20-09-2023

20-09-2023

about:blank

Total Cr. = 39.62
Total CLCK. 0.00

Total Dr. = -39.62

1 0f 1

>

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

831-6-00693-6 . Currency THB
Snendnaisandwlaen(u Account Status Active
ARNUU)
Inmndtnaniwlan(du Branch Name THA CHANG BR.
aanYY)
0.00 * Available Balance 0.00
From Date 01-09-2023 m To Date .30-09-2023 @
: Time 00:00 v ' Time 24:00 v
Today v
Teller id  Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Batance Init Br
PBDWT (9075 -2000600370 -39.62 -39.62 0831
OTID Overdraft protection 39.62 0.00 0831

17
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Krungthai Corporate Online

Krungthai Corporate Online : Account Enfo > Account Summary

{ Back
Account Detaill

Account No.

Account Status

Account Name

Alias Name

Branch Name

Currency

Ledger Balance

Available Balance

v

Total OD Limit
Hold Amount
Chegue Clearing

Cheque BC

Accrued Interest Receivable

”

Accrued Intepest Payable

Last Transaction Date

.

831-0-04728-2

Active

msadwigen(Puaeuyums@nn)

‘msandwlug(uaanyunisdnun)

4

THA CHANG BR.

THB

500,000.00

500,000.00

0.00

0.00

6.00

0.00

0.00

32.58

28-0%-2023

»

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

®Transaction Date:From 03-10-2023

https://Www.bizgrowing.krungthai.com/goyemment/Login.do?cmd=|oginCrossDomain#

To 03-10-2023

Print

# hide detail
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3/10/66 08:01 . Krungthai Corporate Online o

Krungthai Corporate Online : Account Info > Account Summary

{: Back
Account Detail Print
Account No. 831-6-00908-0

Account Status  Active
Account Name  Susndumisaidwilasm
Alias Name =

Branch Name THA CHANG BR.

Currency THB .

Ledger Balance 0.00

Available Balance 0.00

Total OD Limit 0.00

Holéi Amount 0.00

Cheque Clearing . 0.00

Cheque BC 6.00

Accrued Interest Receivable 0.60
Accrued Interest Payable 0.00
Last Transaction Date 29-09-2023

# hide detail

Ky

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

To 03-10-2023

@ Transaction Date:From 03-10-2023

hitps./iwww.bizgrowing krungthai.com/government/Login.do?cmd=loginCrossDomain# 1/2
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